ARIX Ulna Osteotomy System
WRIST SYSTEM
2
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM
Contents
Indications
Product Overview
Features and Benefits

• Holes : 7 Holes, 2 Oblong holes,
• Thickness: 3.0mm
• Type: Oblique
• Color: Blue
Ordering Information –Plates
15
ARIX Ulna Osteotomy System
2.8mm Self-Tapping Locking Screws
Ordering Information – Screws
L
No. Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Pick-up Shape Length (L) Anodizing Color
1 28L-SO-S12-TA
Ø3.8 Ø2.8 Torx
12
Gold
2 28L-SO-S14-TA 14
3 28L-SO-S16-TA 16
4 28L-SO-S18-TA 18
5 28L-SO-S20-TA 20
ARIX Ulna Osteotomy Screw
[Unit: mm]
16
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Screws
2.8mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws
No. Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Pick-up Shape Length (L) Anodizing Color
1 28-SO-S12-TA
Ø3.7 Ø2.8 Torx
12
Green
2 28-SO-S14-TA 14
3 28-SO-S16-TA 16
4 28-SO-S18-TA 18
5 28-SO-S20-TA 20
[Unit: mm]
L
17
ARIX Ulna Osteotomy System
Ordering Information – Screws
2.8mm Self-Tapping Peg Screws
No. Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Pick-up Shape Length (L) Anodizing Color
1 28C-HF-S12A
Ø2.7 Ø2.8 External Hex
12
Purple
2 28C-HF-S14A 14
3 28C-HF-S16A 16
4 28C-HF-S18A 18
5 28C-HF-S20A 20
[Unit: mm]
L
18
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM